
Traberhof-Happing-Eisstadion
Montag - Freitag (Werktage)

Beschränkungen
Rosenheim Stadtmitte E 06:05 06:35 07:05 07:35 08:05 08:35 09:05 09:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05 18:35
- Gillitzerstraße 06:06 06:36 07:06 07:36 08:06 08:36 09:06 09:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:06 18:36
- Atrium 06:07 06:37 07:07 07:37 08:07 08:37 09:07 09:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 13:07 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37 17:07 17:37 18:07 18:37
- Bahnhof 12 06:10 06:40 07:10 07:40 08:10 08:40 09:10 09:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40
- Gießerei-/Salinstraße 06:12 06:42 07:12 07:42 08:12 08:42 09:12 09:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 13:12 13:42 14:12 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:12 16:42 17:12 17:42 18:12 18:42
- Kufsteiner-/Klepperstraße 06:14 06:44 07:14 07:44 08:14 08:44 09:14 09:44 10:14 10:44 11:14 11:44 12:14 12:44 13:14 13:44 14:14 14:44 15:14 15:44 16:14 16:44 17:14 17:44 18:14 18:44
- Kufsteiner Straße/Alpenweg 06:15 06:45 07:15 07:45 08:15 08:45 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:15 18:45
- Isarstraße 06:17 06:47 07:17 07:47 08:17 08:47 09:17 09:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47 13:17 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:47 18:17 18:47
- Leitzachstraße 06:18 06:48 07:18 07:48 08:18 08:48 09:18 09:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:48 18:18 18:48
- Amperstraße 06:20 07:20 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 11:50 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20
- Happing, Grundschule 06:20 07:20 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 11:50 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20
- Naabstraße 06:49 07:49 08:49 09:49 10:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49
- Traberhof 06:21 06:51 07:21 07:51 08:21 08:51 09:21 09:51 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:21 12:51 13:21 13:51 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:21 17:51 18:21 18:51
- Wegkreuz 06:22 06:52 07:22 07:52 08:22 08:52 09:22 09:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:22 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:22 17:52 18:22 18:52
- Happing, Happinger Hof 06:24 06:54 07:24 07:54 08:24 08:54 09:24 09:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:24 17:54 18:24 18:54
- Happinger Ausee 06:27 06:57 07:27 07:57 08:27 08:57 09:27 09:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57 17:27 17:57 18:27 18:57
- Happinger Au, Feld 06:28 06:58 07:28 07:58 08:28 08:58 09:28 09:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58 13:28 13:58 14:28 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:28 18:58
- Happinger Au, Heimstraße 06:29 06:59 07:29 07:59 08:29 08:59 09:29 09:59 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59 13:29 13:59 14:29 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:29 16:59 17:29 17:59 18:29 18:59
- Kastenau, Theodor-Gietl-Straße 06:30 07:00 07:30 08:00 08:30 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00
- Kastenau, Gewerbegebiet Ost 06:31 07:01 07:31 08:01 08:31 09:01 09:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:01 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31 17:01 17:31 18:01 18:31 19:01
- Innsbrucker Straße/Schule 06:34 07:04 07:34 08:04 08:34 09:04 09:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04 18:34 19:04
- ROFA-Stadion 06:37 07:07 07:37 08:07 08:37 09:07 09:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 13:07 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37 17:07 17:37 18:07 18:37 19:07
- Gießerei-/Salinstraße 06:39 07:09 07:39 08:09 08:39 09:09 09:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 13:09 13:39 14:09 14:39 15:09 15:39 16:09 16:39 17:09 17:39 18:09 18:39 19:09
- Bahnhof 1 06:41 07:11 07:41 08:11 08:41 09:11 09:41 10:11 10:41 11:11 11:41 12:11 12:41 13:11 13:41 14:11 14:41 15:11 15:41 16:11 16:41 17:11 17:41 18:11 18:41 19:11
- Bahnhofstraße 06:42 07:12 07:42 08:12 08:42 09:12 09:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 13:12 13:42 14:12 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:12 16:42 17:12 17:42 18:12 18:42 19:12
- Atrium 06:43 07:13 07:43 08:13 08:43 09:13 09:43 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 13:13 13:43 14:13 14:43 15:13 15:43 16:13 16:43 17:13 17:43 18:13 18:43 19:13
- Stadtmitte Ankunft 06:45 07:15 07:45 08:15 08:45 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:15 18:45 19:15

Nicht am 24.12.
Verkehrsgesellschaft Rosenheim mbH & Co. KG, Äußere Münchener Straße 4, 83026 Rosenheim

RohnerJeanLuc
Hervorheben



Traberhof-Happing-Eisstadion
Samstag

Beschränkungen
Rosenheim Stadtmitte E 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05
- Gillitzerstraße 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06
- Atrium 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07
- Bahnhof 12 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10
- Gießerei-/Salinstraße 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12
- Kufsteiner-/Klepperstraße 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14
- Kufsteiner Straße/Alpenweg 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15
- Isarstraße 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17
- Leitzachstraße 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18
- Amperstraße 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20
- Happing, Grundschule 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20
- Traberhof 09:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21
- Wegkreuz 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22
- Happing, Happinger Hof 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24
- Happinger Ausee 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27
- Happinger Au, Feld 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28
- Happinger Au, Heimstraße 09:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29
- Kastenau, Theodor-Gietl-Straße 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30
- Kastenau, Gewerbegebiet Ost 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31
- Innsbrucker Straße/Schule 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34
- ROFA-Stadion 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37
- Gießerei-/Salinstraße 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39
- Bahnhof 1 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41
- Bahnhofstraße 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42
- Atrium 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43
- Stadtmitte Ankunft 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45

Verkehrsgesellschaft Rosenheim mbH & Co. KG, Äußere Münchener Straße 4, 83026 Rosenheim

RohnerJeanLuc
Hervorheben


